
MEN'S 198.0 RESULTS

Men's 198.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Noah  Coy Mill Valley 194.6 285.0 10

2 Colton Caswell Central Heights Vikings 198.0 265.0 8

3 Darius Harden Ruskin High School 198.0 245.0 6

4 Ashton Carter Piper High School 190.0 240.0 4

5 Kasen Paredes Maize South 185.0 235.0 2

6 Alex Jordan Lansing High School 186.6 235.0 1

7 Jaden  Scobee Mill Valley 186.0 225.0 0

8 Cameron Galimore Lansing High School 189.6 225.0 0

9 Jake Skahan Iola High School 190.0 225.0 0

10 Isaiah Holthaus Tonganoxie 191.0 225.0 0

11 TUCKER WILLIAMS Gardner Edgerton High School 187.0 215.0 0

12 DJ HOLMAN Washburn Rural 191.0 200.0 0

13 Jett Hutton Lansing High School 182.4 195.0 0

14 Aaron Valencia Lansing High School 195.4 195.0 0

15 Andrew Lang Bishop Seabury 182.0 190.0 0

16 Marcus  Meyer Gardner Edgerton High School 198.0 190.0 0

17 Trenton Saragusa Piper High School 185.0 185.0 0

18 Logan Schmidt Tonganoxie 192.6 185.0 0

19 Spencer Timkar Bishop Seabury 195.0 155.0 0

20 Marcus Klingman Lansing High School 181.8 135.0 0

21 Andrew Brady LV Pioneers 182.1 0 0

22 Colin Ketter Piper High School 190.0 0 0

23 JEKAI HARRIS Basehor Linwood 197.2 0 0

Men's 198.0 Squat results



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 JEKAI HARRIS Basehor Linwood 197.2 460.0 10

2 Noah  Coy Mill Valley 194.6 455.0 8

3 Alex Jordan Lansing High School 186.6 435.0 6

4 Jaden  Scobee Mill Valley 186.0 425.0 4

5 Kasen Paredes Maize South 185.0 405.0 2

6 Darius Harden Ruskin High School 198.0 375.0 1

7 TUCKER WILLIAMS Gardner Edgerton High School 187.0 370.0 0

8 Colton Caswell Central Heights Vikings 198.0 370.0 0

9 Cameron Galimore Lansing High School 189.6 360.0 0

10 Ashton Carter Piper High School 190.0 340.0 0

11 DJ HOLMAN Washburn Rural 191.0 335.0 0

12 Isaiah Holthaus Tonganoxie 191.0 335.0 0

13 Jett Hutton Lansing High School 182.4 325.0 0

14 Andrew Lang Bishop Seabury 182.0 320.0 0

15 Marcus  Meyer Gardner Edgerton High School 198.0 320.0 0

16 Jake Skahan Iola High School 190.0 315.0 0

17 Spencer Timkar Bishop Seabury 195.0 305.0 0

18 Colin Ketter Piper High School 190.0 300.0 0

19 Logan Schmidt Tonganoxie 192.6 300.0 0

20 Marcus Klingman Lansing High School 181.8 200.0 0

21 Andrew Brady LV Pioneers 182.1 0 0

22 Trenton Saragusa Piper High School 185.0 0 0

23 Aaron Valencia Lansing High School 195.4 0 0

Men's 198.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Noah  Coy Mill Valley 194.6 330.0 10

2 JEKAI HARRIS Basehor Linwood 197.2 295.0 8



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

3 Colton Caswell Central Heights Vikings 198.0 295.0 6

4 Kasen Paredes Maize South 185.0 275.0 4

5 Jaden  Scobee Mill Valley 186.0 275.0 2

6 Jake Skahan Iola High School 190.0 270.0 1

7 Darius Harden Ruskin High School 198.0 260.0 0

8 Ashton Carter Piper High School 190.0 240.0 0

9 DJ HOLMAN Washburn Rural 191.0 230.0 0

10 TUCKER WILLIAMS Gardner Edgerton High School 187.0 225.0 0

11 Andrew Lang Bishop Seabury 182.0 220.0 0

12 Jett Hutton Lansing High School 182.4 215.0 0

13 Isaiah Holthaus Tonganoxie 191.0 215.0 0

14 Colin Ketter Piper High School 190.0 200.0 0

15 Alex Jordan Lansing High School 186.6 190.0 0

16 Cameron Galimore Lansing High School 189.6 190.0 0

17 Andrew Brady LV Pioneers 182.1 185.0 0

18 Trenton Saragusa Piper High School 185.0 185.0 0

19 Logan Schmidt Tonganoxie 192.6 185.0 0

20 Marcus  Meyer Gardner Edgerton High School 198.0 175.0 0

21 Marcus Klingman Lansing High School 181.8 165.0 0

22 Spencer Timkar Bishop Seabury 195.0 165.0 0

23 Aaron Valencia Lansing High School 195.4 140.0 0

Men's 198.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Noah  Coy Mill Valley 194.6 1070.0 10

2 Colton Caswell Central Heights Vikings 198.0 930.0 8

3 Jaden  Scobee Mill Valley 186.0 925.0 6

4 Kasen Paredes Maize South 185.0 915.0 4



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

5 Darius Harden Ruskin High School 198.0 880.0 2

6 Alex Jordan Lansing High School 186.6 860.0 1

7 Ashton Carter Piper High School 190.0 820.0 0

8 TUCKER WILLIAMS Gardner Edgerton High School 187.0 810.0 0

9 Jake Skahan Iola High School 190.0 810.0 0

10 Cameron Galimore Lansing High School 189.6 775.0 0

11 Isaiah Holthaus Tonganoxie 191.0 775.0 0

12 DJ HOLMAN Washburn Rural 191.0 765.0 0

13 JEKAI HARRIS Basehor Linwood 197.2 755.0 0

14 Jett Hutton Lansing High School 182.4 735.0 0

15 Andrew Lang Bishop Seabury 182.0 730.0 0

16 Marcus  Meyer Gardner Edgerton High School 198.0 685.0 0

17 Logan Schmidt Tonganoxie 192.6 670.0 0

18 Spencer Timkar Bishop Seabury 195.0 625.0 0

19 Marcus Klingman Lansing High School 181.8 500.0 0

20 Colin Ketter Piper High School 190.0 500.0 0

21 Trenton Saragusa Piper High School 185.0 370.0 0

22 Aaron Valencia Lansing High School 195.4 335.0 0

23 Andrew Brady LV Pioneers 182.1 185.0 0


